B
Emmanuel Bonnargent

International development
LCS

Bilateral Meetings

* 14.00-14.30
* 14.30-15.00
« 15.00-15.30
« 15.30-16.00
» 16.00-16.30
» 16.30-17.00
« 17.00-17.30
» 17.30-18.00

Description

Digital signage & digital workspace software
Organization Size

11-25

Phone

0650072522

Email

e.bonnargent@Ics-info.com

Country

France

City

Paris, 14 rue jean-jacques rousseau Google map
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